
Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 100 012, 023 Starting Serial Number:

 M18 ™ FUEL CIRCULAR SAW VERSION A - K2017

M18 CCS55
SERVICE PARTS DIAGRAM Feb-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 100 012, 023 Starting Serial Number:

 M18 ™ FUEL CIRCULAR SAW VERSION A - K2017

ITEM PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION QTY (PCS)

1 660994001 BLADE SCREW 1

2 691248001 OUTER FLANGE 1

5 661420001 M4 X 14MM SCREW 3

6 202100038 UPPER GUARD COVER ASSEMBLY 1

7 691247001 INNER FLANGE 1

8 672174001 RETAINING RING 1

9 660997001 10-24 X 1/2" SCREW 2

10 525824001 LOWER GUARD LEVER 1

11 641189009 LOWER GUARD 1

12 691243001 LOWER GUARD SPRING 1

13 660996001 6-32 X 1/2" SCREW 12

14 673173001 RETAINING PLATE 1

15 691251001 10-32 X 13/16" BUMPER SCREW 1

16 561506002 RUBBER BUMPER 1

17 525828001 SPINDLE AND LED COVER 1

18 290804067 LED ASSEMBLY 1

19 202100004 OUTPUT SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1

23 900162008 FELT SEAL 1

24 691245002 SPINDLE LOCK SPRING 1

25 632624001 SPINDLE LOCK PLATE 1

26 514351001 SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON 1

27 631841002 PIVOT PIN 1

28 660987002 1/4-20 X 3/4" LEFT HAND SCREW 1

31 525817001 DUST BLOWER 1

32 661746001 M3.5-0.6 X 8MM SCREW 2

33 525825001 DUST ADAPTER 1

34 525977001 DUST ELBOW 1

36 672206001 RIP FENCE SPRING 1

37 525819001 RIP FENCE KNOB 1

38 525819002 BEVEL ADJUSTMENT KNOB 1

39 631891001 WASHER 1

40 661892001 M6 X 28MM CARRIAGE BOLT 1

41 - SHOE 1

42 691254001 WASHER 1

43 693678001 DEPTH SHAFT 1

44 563187002 O-RING 1

45 691117001 BALL BEARING 1

46 691140001 RETAINING RING 1

47 - ROTOR 1

48 681400003 BALL BEARING 1

M18 CCS55
SERVICE PARTS LIST Feb-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 100 012, 023 Starting Serial Number:

 M18 ™ FUEL CIRCULAR SAW VERSION A - K2017

ITEM PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION QTY (PCS)

49 - STATOR WITH PCBA 1

55 525826001 MOTOR INSULATOR - BOTTOM 1

56 525827001 MOTOR INSULATOR - TOP 1

57 660570005 M3.0 X 14MM SCREW 6

58 525821001 HOUSING SUPPORT - LEFT HALVE 1

59 660320010 M3.5 X 12MM SCREW 4

60 760245023 SWITCH 1

62 202100006 DIODE ASSEMBLY WITH TERMINALS 1

63 672029001 SWITCH LOCK-OUT SPRING 1

64 525823001 SWITCH LOCK-OUT BUTTON 1

65 351822003 HOUSING COVER - RIGHT HALVE 1

66 660998001 6-19 X 11/16" SCREW 10

67 561529001 O-RING 1

68 691255005 HEX KEY 1

69 661925001 M6 X 32MM SCREW 2

70 690072006 SAW HOOK PIN 2

71 634824001 WASHER 1

72 526011001 SAW HOOK HOUSING 1

73 673174001 SAW HOOK SPRING 1

74 693679001 DETENT SLEEVE 1

75 673189001 SAW HOOK BAR 1

76 525816001 DEPTH LEVER 1

77 634729001 BEVEL SCALE 1

78 634735001 FRONT SCALE 1

79 661890001 M2.5 X 3.175MM SCREW 4

80 - MICRO SWITCH 1

81 - BATTERY CONNECTOR BLOCK 1

82 661008001 SET SCREW 1

85 202100039 SHOE ASSEMBLY                      1

86 202100027 STATOR / ELECTRONICS ASSEMBLY                          1

88 202100008 ROTOR ASSEMBLY                                                   1

89 202100028 MOTOR INSULATOR ASSEMBLY                                   1

90 202100010
UPPER GUARD GEARCASE ASSEMBLY WITH NEEDLE 

BEARING 
1

91 202100031 HOUSING ASSEMBLY                                                1

92 910379306
GIFT BOX

018100012 VERSION
1

92 307640027
DYNACASE ASSEMBLY

018100023 VERSION
1

93 301768002 RIP FENCE (NOT SHOWN) 1

94 941048048 SERVICE NAMEPLATE (NOT SHOWN) 1

96 202100024 DUST ELBOW / ADAPTER ASSEMBLY 1

1200 - TYPE Y GREASE 1

M18 CCS55
SERVICE PARTS LIST Feb-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 100 012, 023 Starting Serial Number:

 M18 ™ FUEL CIRCULAR SAW VERSION A - K2017

M18 CCS55
SERVICE INSTRUCTION Feb-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 100 012, 023 Starting Serial Number:

 M18 ™ FUEL CIRCULAR SAW VERSION A - K2017

M18 CCS55
SERVICE INSTRUCTION Feb-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 100 012, 023 Starting Serial Number:

 M18 ™ FUEL CIRCULAR SAW VERSION A - K2017

M18 CCS55
SERVICE INSTRUCTION Feb-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia


	Sheet1

